skipper
Peter Smith

Bill Melbostad
Tim / Benj Wells
Sean Guinness
Mark Adams
Hal Reynolds
lan Evans

K Guinness
Mike O'Neil

Andrew Baldwin

KYC Class: Atlantics

Series: August 2022

Race Date:

Number of boats:

Boat Name

Rascal
Madcap
Questra
Fantome

Sauce

Arete
Try Again
Lunasa
Yoda

Sangria

number

135
68
32

103

101
44
36

104
78
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26 5 21 1
40 9 31 2
38 6 32 3
40 7 33 4
53 8 45 5
59 9 50 6
61 9 52 7
70 9 61 8
69 8 61 8
74 9 65 10




