KYC C	Class: Atlantics																									
Series: August 2022																								es total		
	Race Date:			Monday, August 1, 2022			Wednesday, August 3, 2022				Fri	Friday, August 5, 2022			Wednesday, August 10, 2022			Friday, August 19, 2022				10 total 1 reces evaluated				
	Number of boats:			8 8			8 8		3		7 7				8 8					7 7			races 1 races exclud			excluded
skipper	Boat Name	<u>sail</u> number	race	<u>1 race:</u>	Day's total points	Day standing	race '	1 <u>race 2</u>	Day's total points	Day standing	race 1	race 2		Day standing	race 1	race 2	Day's total points	Day standing	race 1	race 2	Day's total points	Day standing	Series total	of po	total Serie oints total a cluded exclud	after 🚆 🛱
Peter Smith	Rascal	135	2	1	3	1	2	2	4	1	5	1	6	2	1	2	3	1	5	5	10	5	26		5 21	1 1
Bill Melbostad	Madcap	68	7	2	9	4	DNC 9	DNC 9	18	9	3	3	6	2	3	1	4	2	1	2	3	1	40		9 31	2
Tim / Benj Wells	Questra	32	1	3	4	2	3	5	8	4	6	5	11	6	4	3	7	3	2	6	8	3	38		6 32	2 3
Sean Guinness	Fantome	103	3	3	6	3	1	4	5	2	4	4	8	5	6	5	11	6	3	7	10	5	40		7 33	3 4
Mark Adams	Sauce	1	8	4	12	7	5	6	11	6	1	6	7	4	8	6	14	7	6	3	9	4	53		8 45	5 5
Hal Reynolds	Arete	101	DNC 9	DNC 9	18	9	DNC 7	DNC 3	10	5	DNC 8	DNC 8	16	8	2	8	10	5	4	1	5	2	59		9 50) 6
Ian Evans	Try Again	44	DNC 9	DNC 9	18	9	4	1	5	2	2	2	4	1	DNC 9	DNC 9	18	9	DNC 8	DNC 8	16	8	61		9 52	· 7
K Guinness	Lunasa	36	4	. 7	11	5	DNC 9	DNC 9	18	9	DNC 8	DNC 8	16	8	5	4	9	4	DNC 8	DNC 8	16	8	70		9 61	8
Mike O'Neil	Yoda	104	6	8	14	8	8	8	16	8	7	7	14	7	7	7	14	7	7	4	11	7	69		8 61	8
Andrew Baldwin	Sangria	78	5	6	11	5	6	7	13	7	DNC 8	DNC 8	16	8	DNC 9	DNC 9	18	9	DNC 8	DNC 8	16	8	74		9 65	5 10